
Game 1 

UNC 08‐09: 83 
Georgia Tech 03‐04: 59 

UNC leads the series 1‐0 

Player PT AST O 
REB REB STL BLK TO FG FGA FT FTA 3P 3PA 

Marvin Lewis 9 2 0 0 0 0 1 4 7 0 0 1 4
Ismail Muhammad 9 0 0 1 1 2 0 1 7 7 13 0 1
Jarrett Jack 8 5 1 4 5 1 3 2 3 4 5 0 0
Luke Schenscher 8 0 1 4 1 0 0 3 6 1 2 1 1
B.J. Elder 8 0 1 5 1 0 1 3 8 2 2 0 1
Anthony McHenry 6 0 1 1 0 0 2 2 5 0 0 2 5
Clarence Moore 4 1 0 3 2 0 3 1 4 2 3 0 0
Robert Brooks 3 0 0 2 0 1 0 1 2 1 1 0 0
Jim Nystrom 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0
Mario West 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 3 0 0
Will Bynum 1 1 0 4 1 0 0 0 2 1 2 0 0
TOTALS 59 9 4 24 11 4 10 18 45 19 31 4 12

 40.0% 61.3% 33.3%
 

Player PT AST O 
REB REB STL BLK TO FG FGA FT FTA 3P 3PA 

Wayne Ellington 20 2 0 3 0 0 4 8 13 2 4 2 4
Tyler Hansbrough 19 1 6 16 0 0 2 1 10 17 18 0 0
Danny Green 14 2 2 4 1 1 1 7 8 0 0 0 0
Ty Lawson 11 3 2 5 0 0 1 5 9 1 2 0 0
Deon Thompson 8 0 2 5 1 0 1 3 5 2 2 0 0
Ed Davis 5 0 3 9 1 0 1 2 7 0 0 1 2
Bobby Frasor 4 0 0 1 0 0 0 2 4 0 0 0 1
Patrick Moody  1 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 1 1 0 0
Tyler Zeller 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 2 0 0
Justin Watts 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 1
Larry Drew II 0 2 0 0 1 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 1
Will Graves 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0
Mike Copeland 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0
Team 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
TOTALS 83 11 15 46 4 2 13 28 60 24 29 3 9

 46.7% 82.8% 33.3%
 

   



Game 2 

UNC 08‐09: 94 
Georgia Tech 03‐04: 59 

UNC leads the series 2‐0 

Player PT AST O 
REB REB STL BLK TO FG FGA FT FTA 3P 3PA 

B.J. Elder 11 1 0 3 0 0 1 5 12 0 0 1 5
Jarrett Jack 10 4 0 3 1 0 1 3 9 2 3 2 4
Ismail Muhammad 8 0 1 4 3 1 1 1 6 6 7 0 1
Marvin Lewis 6 2 1 1 2 0 2 2 8 1 1 1 5
Luke Schenscher 6 0 0 1 0 1 1 2 6 1 1 1 1
Anthony McHenry 5 0 1 4 2 0 0 2 3 0 0 1 1
Clarence Moore 5 1 0 1 0 0 1 1 1 2 3 1 1
Robert Brooks 4 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 4 4 0 0
Will Bynum 4 1 0 3 0 0 0 1 3 2 2 0 0
Theodis Tarver 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Mario West 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0
Jim Nystrom 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1
David Nelson 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
TOTALS 59 9 3 23 10 3 8 17 49 18 21 7 19

 34.7% 85.7% 36.8%
 

Player PT AST O 
REB REB STL BLK TO FG FGA FT FTA 3P 3PA 

Tyler Hansbrough 21 0 2 6 0 1 0 3 5 14 16 1 1
Wayne Ellington 20 2 5 9 0 0 2 8 17 2 3 2 3
Deon Thompson 16 0 1 5 0 0 1 5 8 5 5 1 1
Ty Lawson 9 12 1 3 1 0 3 4 7 1 1 0 2
Danny Green 7 1 4 7 1 0 2 3 10 1 1 0 4
Bobby Frasor 6 0 0 3 1 0 1 3 5 0 0 0 0
Justin Watts 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 2 1 2 1 2
Ed Davis 4 0 2 5 0 2 0 1 2 2 4 0 0
J.B. Tanner 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0
Will Graves 2 0 1 3 0 0 0 1 2 0 0 0 0
Larry Drew II 2 0 0 3 0 0 2 1 3 0 0 0 1
Patrick Moody  1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 2 0 0
Marcus Ginyard 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Tyler Zeller 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0
Team 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
TOTALS 94 16 16 46 3 3 11 31 63 27 34 5 14

 49.2% 79.4% 35.7%
 

   



UNC 08‐09: 94 
Georgia Tech 03‐04: 66 

UNC sweeps the series 3‐0 

Player PT AST O 
REB REB STL BLK TO FG FGA FT FTA 3P 3PA 

Ismail Muhammad 16 1 1 5 1 0 1 4 8 8 9 0 1
Anthony McHenry 12 0 2 5 1 0 1 5 5 0 0 2 2
Will Bynum 10 0 0 0 1 0 1 3 6 3 4 1 1
Jarrett Jack 10 4 0 4 1 0 0 3 5 4 4 0 0
B.J. Elder 5 3 0 1 0 1 3 2 10 0 0 1 6
Luke Schenscher 5 0 0 1 0 0 1 2 9 0 1 1 3
Clarence Moore 4 1 0 1 2 0 0 0 3 4 4 0 0
Marvin Lewis 2 1 0 1 3 0 0 0 2 2 2 0 1
Robert Brooks 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0
Theodis Tarver 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 1
Jim Nystrom 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0
Mario West 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
TOTALS 66 10 3 19 9 1 7 20 52 21 24 5 15

 38.5% 87.5% 33.3%
 

Player PT AST O 
REB REB STL BLK TO FG FGA FT FTA 3P 3PA 

Tyler Hansbrough 38 0 4 9 0 0 0 10 13 17 20 1 1
Ty Lawson 17 6 1 2 1 0 1 6 16 3 5 2 4
Deon Thompson 15 0 5 9 1 0 0 7 10 0 0 1 2
Danny Green 10 1 3 8 0 1 2 5 7 0 0 0 0
Ed Davis 5 0 1 7 0 0 1 0 2 5 6 0 1
Patrick Moody  3 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 1 1 1 0 0
Wayne Ellington 2 1 1 6 0 1 2 0 5 2 2 0 1
Will Graves 2 0 4 4 0 0 1 1 1 0 0 0 0
Mike Copeland 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0
Tyler Zeller 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0
Larry Drew II 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 2 0 0 0 1
Justin Watts 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 2 0 0 0 0
Bobby Frasor 0 0 0 1 0 0 3 0 1 0 0 0 0
Marcus Ginyard 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0
Jack Wooten 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
TOTALS 94 8 19 49 3 2 13 31 62 28 34 4 10

 50.0% 82.4% 40.0%
 


